
HERO PARTNER HOTELS 12-15 JUNE 2025

3 NIGHTS 3 NIGHTS + HEROE Gourmet 2 NIGHTS

12-15 JUNE 2025 12-15 JUNE 2025 13-15 JUNE 2025

Apartments La Pluma **** Selva / Wolkenstein 390,00 € 450,00 € 280,00 € www.lapluma.it info@lapluma.it

Apartments Sartëur **** Selva / Wolkenstein 174,00 € per person 234,00 € 116,00 € per person www.sarteur.it info@sarteur.it

Residence Zirmei *** Selva / Wolkenstein 195,00€ per person 255,00 € 140,00 € per person www.zirmei.com info@zirmei.com

Residence Katiuscia ** Selva / Wolkenstein from 150,00 € to 240,00 € from 210,00 € to 300,00 € / www.katiuscia.net info@katiuscia.net

Hotel Portillo ****S Selva / Wolkenstein 738,00 € Standard double 798,00 € 506,00 € Standard double www.portillo-dolomites.it info@portillo-dolomites.it
605,00 € Superior 665,00 € Superior 410,00 € Superior
665,00 € Deluxe 725,00 € Deluxe 450,00 € Deluxe

770,00 € Junior Suite 830,00 € 520,00 € Junior Suite

Hotel Laurin **** Selva / Wolkenstein from 390,00 € from 450,00 € from 280 € www.thelaurin.it info@thelaurin.it

Hotel Sella ***S Selva / Wolkenstein 369,00€ 429,00 € 256,00€ www.hotelsella.it info@hotelsella.com

Hotel Jagdhof *** Selva / Wolkenstein 222,00€ 282,00 € 156,00€ www.jagdhof.bz info@jagdhof.bz

Linder Cycling Hotel *** Selva / Wolkenstein 446,00 € 506,00 € 314,00 € www.linder.it info@linder.it

Garni-Hotel Bel Vert***S Selva / Wolkenstein 264,00 € double room 324,00 € 176,00 € double room www.belvert.it info@belvert.it

Garni-Hotel Dlaces ***s Selva / Wolkenstein 510,00€ double room 570,00 € 360,00 € double room www.dlaces.it info@dlaces.it

Garni Hotel Mezdi ***S Selva / Wolkenstein 225,00 € - 270,00 €  285,00 € - 330,00 € 160,00 € - 180,00 € www.mezdi.com info@mezdi.com

Garni Petra ***S Selva / Wolkenstein 216,00 € 276,00 € 144,00 € www.garni-petra.com info@garni-petra.com

Garni Aghel *** Selva / Wolkenstein 275,00 € 335,00 € 190,00 € www.aghel.it info@aghel.it

Garni-Hotel Broi *** Selva / Wolkenstein  228,00 € - 264,00 € 288,00 €- 324,00 € / www.garnibroi.it info@garnibroi.it

Garni Waltoy *** Selva / Wolkenstein 210,00 € 270,00 € / www.waltoy.com info@waltoy.com

Garni Bonega ** Selva / Wolkenstein 180,00 € 240,00 € 120,00 € www.garni-bonega.it info@garni-bonega.it

B&B Christa *** Selva / Wolkenstein 165,00 € 225,00 € / www.christa.it info@christa.it

Hotel Alpenroyal ***** Selva / Wolkenstein 803,00 € 863,00 € 538,00 € www.alpenroyal.com info@alpenroyal.com

435,00 € Classic 495,00 € 300,00 € Classic

522,00 € Stevia 582,00 € 360,00 € Stevia

Hotel Continental **** Selva / Wolkenstein 460,00 € 520,00 € 340,00 € https://www.hotelcontinental.eu/ mail@hotelcontinental.eu

Hotel Dorfer **** Selva / Wolkenstein 730,00 € 490,00 € 830,00 € www.hoteldorfer.com info@hoteldorfer.com

Piccolo Hotel **** Selva / Wolkenstein 390,00 € 450,00 € / www.hotel-piccolo.com info@hotel-piccolo.com

Hotel Stella **** Selva / Wolkenstein

378,00 € Comfort

405,00 € Deluxe

438,00 € Superior

438,00 € Comfort

465,00 € Deluxe

498,00 € Superior

/ www.hotel-stella.com info@hotel-stella.com

Hotel Sun Valley **** Selva / Wolkenstein 516,00 € 576,00 € 330,00 € www.hotelsunvalley.it info@hotelsunvalley.it

Hotel Sella ***S Selva / Wolkenstein 399,00€ 459,00 € 276,00€ www.hotelsella.it info@hotelsella.com

Hotel Kristiania ***S Selva / Wolkenstein 378,00 € per person 438,00 € 268,00 € per person www.hotel-kristiania.com info@hotel-kristiania.com

Hotel Jagdhof *** Selva / Wolkenstein 264,00€ 324,00 € 184,00€ www.jagdhof.bz info@jagdhof.bz

Hotel Monte 44 *** Selva / Wolkenstein 240,00 € 300,00 € 160,00 € www.monte44.it info@monte44.it

Hotel Plazola *** Selva / Wolkenstein 276,00 € 336,00 € / www.hotelplazola.com info@hotelplazola.com

Sëura Inaz  *** S.Cristina/St.Christina 180 €/Ap. for 4 pax 240 €/Ap. for 4 pax 180 €/Ap. for 4 pax www.seurainaz.it info@seurainaz.it

Hotel Tyrol****S

Hotel Savoy ****S

Selva / Wolkenstein

Selva / Wolkenstein

Selva di Val Gardena / Wolkenstein Gröden

Apartment

Breakfast

 Half Board

Website

www.tyrolhotel.it

www.savoy-dolomites.com

E-Mail

info@tyrolhotel.it

info@savoy-dolomites.com

S. Cristina Val Gardena / St. Christina Gröden

Apartment
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Hotel Garni Mirabel ***S S. Cristina/St. Christina 300,00 € 360,00 € 200,00 € www.mirabel.it info@mirabel.it

Garni Kedul ** S. Cristina/St. Christina 225,00 € 285,00 € 150,00 € www.kedul-lodge.com info@kedul-lodge.com

Hotel Interski **** S. Cristina/St. Christina 425,00 € 485,00 € 290,00 € www.hotel-interski.com info@hotel-interski.com

Hotel Carmen ***S S. Cristina/St. Christina 315,00 € 375,00 € 210,00 € www.hotel-carmen.com info@hotel-carmen.com

Hotel Cristallo ***S S. Cristina/St. Christina 309,00 € - 351,00 € 369,00 € - 411,00 € 206,00 € - 234,00 € www.cristallo-hotel.it info@cristallo-hotel.it

Hotel Ciamp *** S. Cristina/St. Christina 270,00 € 330,00 € 190,00 € www.ciamp.com info@ciamp.com

Residence Ciastel *** Ortisei/St. Ulrich 52,50 €  per person 112,50 € per person / www.residence-ciastel.com info@residence-ciastel.com

Das HEROE Gourmet Paket bezieht sich auf die Teilnahmegebühr von 60,00 €. Bitte kontaktieren Sie das Partner Hotel sollten Sie Anspruch an die reduzierte Teilnahmegebühr von 40,00€ für HERO-Teilnehmer und Familien (min. 3 Pax) haben.

Il pacchetto HEROE Gourmet si riferisce alla quota di partecipazione di 60,00 €. Vi preghiamo di contattare l'hotel partner se avete diritto alla tariffa ridotta di 40,00€ per i partecipanti alla HERO e per le famiglie (minimo 3 persone).

The HEROE Gourmet Package refers to the participation fee of €60. Please contact the partner hotel if you are eligible for the reduced participation fee of 40,00 € for HERO participants and families (minimum 3 people).

Residence

Breakfast

Half Board

Ortisei Val Gardena/ St. Ulrich Gröden
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